3/4/2022 2:07

3/4/2022 4:15

3/4/2022 6:14

3/4/2022 6:36

3/4/2022 8:24

3/4/2022 8:46

3/4/2022 9:44
3/4/2022 10:28
3/4/2022 10:43
3/4/2022 10:45
3/4/2022 11:04
3/4/2022 11:12
3/4/2022 11:23
3/4/2022 11:29
3/4/2022 11:40
3/4/2022 12:16
3/4/2022 12:29
3/4/2022 12:32
3/4/2022 12:42
3/4/2022 13:13
3/4/2022 14:18
3/4/2022 14:26
3/4/2022 15:03
3/4/2022 18:39
3/4/2022 18:54
3/4/2022 19:44

callsign
N8767
DAL8843
PXG690
LN60L)
N725HS
N64PM
N380AG
N8OOWF
EJA576
N992MG
N40BG
N801MM
EJM24
EJA636
HER348
SCM74
NJM750
N1BL
LN56LW
UAL2442
N681SC
N25KZ
LN65LJ
EJA427
N85JE
N323SK

ac_type
B737
B752
C560
Li60
C25B
PRM1
C525
H25B
C56X
C750
L40
LI75
C560
C68A
C750
C550
L75
C25C
C501
A320
H25B
F2TH
L60
E5S5P
E55P
C25A

registration
N8767
N655DL
N690ES
N60oU
N725HS
N64PM
N380AG
N8OOWF
N576QS
N992MG
N40BG
N801MM
N247E)
N636QS
N348CF
N740JM
N750LL
N1BL
N56LW
N412UA
N681SC
N25Kz
N65LU
N427QS
N85JE
N323SK

des_rwy

O1R Arrival
01R Arrival
O1R Arrival
01R Arrival
O1R Arrival
01R Arrival
O1R Arrival
01R Arrival
O1R Arrival
01R Arrival
O1R Arrival
01R Arrival
O1R Arrival
01R Arrival
O1R Arrival
01R Arrival
O1R Arrival
01R Arrival
O1R Arrival
01R Arrival
O1R Arrival
01R Arrival
O1R Arrival
01R Arrival
O1R Arrival
01R Arrival

propulsion
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jet_type

COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
COMMERCIAL
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE

deviation_cause
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
FAA ASSIGNED

PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
FAA ASSIGNED

PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
FAA ASSIGNED

PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST



